

## **Certificate of Compliance**

This certificate is issued for the following:

DDP, DDP-G, DDP2-U, DDP2-U G, DDP2-U PLUS 800, DDP2-U Premium, DDP2-U Base, DDP-X, DDP-X G, SmartRoof Thermal, SmartRoof C, SmartRoof Norm, SmartRoof Top, SmartRoof Top 1 CTF, SmartRoof Top 2 CTF, SmartRoof Top WE, SmartRoof Top T, Rocksilk Allfix Flat Roof Slab, Rocksilk Flat Roof Slab, SmartRoof All-Fix Thermal

## **Prepared for:**

Knauf Insulation Sprl Rue du Maestricht 95 Vise, 4600, Belgium

FM Approvals Class: 4470

Approval Identification: 3063483 Approval Granted: 07 July 2020 Revision Request: RR237137 Date Authorized: 14 June 2023

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to www.roofnav.com

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in RoofNav, an online resource of FM Approvals.

Phillip J. Smith

VP - Manager of Materials

FM Approvals

1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike

Norwood, MA 02062



Member of the FM Global Group



## **Certificate of Compliance**



Member of the FM Global Group